
Gastrointestinal Pathophysiology Program 

The first semester of the academic year 1401-1400 (Fall 2021) 

Venue: School of Medicine - Qarib Hall (in person) 

 8:00 – 10:00 10:00 – 12:00 13:00 – 15:00 15:00 – 17:00 

Sunday 2021/12/05 

00.09.14 

Pathology of gastrointestinal diseases 

Dr. Vasei 

Study of related courses in physiopathology of gastrointestinal and liver diseases 

Monday 2021/12/06 

00.09.15 

Pathology of gastrointestinal diseases 

Dr. Vasei 

Extraintestinal manifestations 

Inflammatory bowel disease 

Dr. Daryani 

NSAID, PUD Gastrointestinal side effects 

Dr. Anoshirvani 

 

Tuesday 2021/12/07 

00.09.16 

Pathology of gastrointestinal diseases 

Dr. Azmoude 

Esophageal diseases 

Dr. Mikaeeli 

Study of related courses in physiopathology of gastrointestinal 

and liver diseases 

Wednesday 2021/12/08 

00.09.17 

Pathology of gastrointestinal diseases 

Dr. Azmoude 

Esophageal reflux, esophagitis, dyspepsia 

Dr. Sharifi 

Pharmacology of 

Histamine and histamine antagonist 

Dr. Dehpour 

 

Friday 2021/12/10 

00.09.19 

Public Holiday 

Saturday 2021/12/11 

00.09.20 

Pathology of liver diseases, bile ducts and pancreas 

Dr. Mahjoub 

Inflammatory bowel disease 

Dr. Vahedi 

 

Sunday 2021/12/12 

00.09.21 

Pathology of liver diseases, bile ducts and pancreas 

Dr. Mahjoub 

Esophageal and gastric tumors 

Dr. Malekzadeh 

Pharmacology of serotonin and serotonin antagonist 

Dr. Dehpour 
 

Monday 2021/12/13 

00.09.22 

Pathology of liver diseases, bile ducts and pancreas 

Dr. Mahjoub 

Absorption syndromes 

And acute and chronic diarrhea 

Dr. Roshan 

 

Study of related courses in physiopathology of gastrointestinal 

and liver diseases 

Tuesday 2021/12/14 

00.09.23 

Pathology of liver diseases, bile ducts and pancreas 

Dr. Mahjoub 

Interpretation of liver tests 

Dr. Jamali 

Pathology (Practice): Pleomorphic salivary gland 

adenoma, liver cirrhosis and liver carcinoma 

Dr. Azmoudeh / Dr. Vasei 

 

Wednesday 2021/12/15 

00.09.24 

Ascites, peritoneal diseases, tuberculosis of the 

intestine and peritoneum 

Dr. Alborzi 

Irritable Bowel Syndrome 

Dr. Anahita Sadeghi 

Pathology (Practice): normal intestine, 

hemorrhoid malabsorption, juvenile intestinal 

polyp, adenocarcinoma (intestine or stomach) 

Dr. Safaei / Dr. Azmoudeh 

 

Friday 2021/12/17 

00.09.26 

Public Holiday 

Saturday 2021/12/18 

00.09.27 

Study of related courses in physiopathology of gastrointestinal and liver diseases in Navid system 

Sunday 2021/12/19 

00.09.28 

Interpretation of liver tests 

Dr. Nasiri 

liver Tumors, pancreas and gallbladder / 

Dr. Pourshams 

  



 

 

Monday 2021/12/20 

00.09.29 

Gastrointestinal parasitic diseases and hydatid cysts 

Dr. Ishaq Hosseini 
Polyps and tumors of the small and large intestine 

Dr. Amani 

  

Tuesday 2021/12/21 

00.09.30 

Study of related courses in physiopathology of gastrointestinal and liver diseases in Navid system 

Wednesday 2021/12/22 

00.10.01 

AIH and Medicinal Hepatitis 

Dr. Ale Taha 

Fatty liver and NASH 

Dr. Sohrabpour 

  

Friday 2021/12/24 

00.10.03 

Public Holiday 

Saturday 2021/12/25 

00.10.04 

Acute and chronic hepatitis 

Dr. Nasiri 

Wilson and hemochromatosis 

Dr. Taher 

 

Pharmacology of gastrointestinal drugs 

Dr. Jahangiri 

 

Sunday 2021/12/26 

00.10.05 

Liver cirrhosis and its complications 

Dr. Saberi Firoozi 

Gallstones, cholestasis, cholangitis, PSC, PBC 

Dr. Ali Asgari 

Immunology of gastrointestinal and liver diseases 

Dr. Niknam 
 

Monday 2021/12/27 

00.10.06 

Acute and chronic pancreatitis 

Dr. Mohammad Nejad 

Gastrointestinal bleeding 

Dr. Allame 

Immunology and nutrition 

Dr. Rezaei 

 

Friday 2021/12/31 

00.10.10 

Public Holiday 

Sunday 2022/01/02 

00.10.12 

 

gastrointestinal  Pathophysiology  Exam 

Thursday 2022/01/06 

00.10.16 

 

Legal Holiday 

Friday 2022/01/07 

00.10.17 

 

Public holiday 

Saturday 2022/01/08 

00.10.18 

 

Gastrointestinal pathology and pharmacology Exam 


